
Date:Signature

Please send this order form by post, fax or to:

LINK Publishing, Szymonowica 20, 71-482 Szczecin, Poland, t/f (+48 91) 4623414; info@maritime.com.pl
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Name and Surname:

Phone: Fax:

e-mail:

Company:

Position:

Please fill in the form legibly below and our representative will contact you to complete this order

www:

I would like to order a full color advert in Maritime
Market magazine (please tick the corresponding box/boxes)

One copy 25fee Price €

Yearly subscription fee Price 0 €8

ORDER FORM
More info at: www.maritime.com.pl/mm

MM1
240x320 mm

+5 mm bleed

MM2
137x286 mm

MM3
66x286 mm

MM4
208x94 mm

MM5
208x141 mm

MM7
208x68 mm

O2
240x320 mm

+5 mm bleed

O3
240x320 mm

+5 mm bleed

O4
240x320 mm

+5 mm bleed

MM6
102x141 mm

MM1

MM2

MM3

MM4

MM5

MM6

MM7

O2

O3

O4

O5

O6

full page 1800 €

2/3 page 1300 €

1/3 page - vertical 720 €

1/3 page - horizontal 720 €

1/2 page 950 €

1/4 page - vertical 500 €

1/4 page - horizontal 500 €

Inside cover II 2900 €

Inside cover III 2700 €

outside cover IV 3500 €

Flap cover:
front agreed price

back agreed price

www.maritimemarket.ru

File formats:

e-mail: @maritime.com.pl (max. 30 MB).

PC: CorelDraw 7-16; All fonts converted to ; Pictures files: eps, tiff, bmp, jpg, pdf, psd; Picture resolution: 300 dpi;
Color profile: CMYK;

outlines

info



Media
information

2017

Quarterly Magazine dedicated

to the Russian maritime industry

Owners, Managers, Marine Superintendents, Crews, Shipbrokers, Naval Architects, Shipbuilders, Ship Repairers, Marine
Engineers, Purchasers, Manufacturers of shipbuilding materials and equipment, Port Authorities, Government Offices,
Navies, Trade and Transport Companies & Institutions, Diplomatic & Commercial Agencies and Consulates, Research
Institutes, Classification Societies, Technical Universities.

Readership Profile (language: summaries :Russian, English - )

www. .ruMaritime arketM

Maritime Events 20 7:1

Page area
Type area

: 240 mm width x 320 mm depth
: 208 mm width x 286 mm depth

width x depth Price EUR
1/1 Page 1800.00
2/3 Page 137 x 286 mm 1300.00
1/2 Page 208 x 141 mm 950.00
1/3 Page 66 x 286 mm 720.00
1/4 Page 208 x 68 mm 500.00

Inside cover II 00.00

240 x 320 mm

or 102 x 141 mm

29

fly title 2300.00
1/3 page x 2 [ 2100.00

+ 5mm bleed

208 94

3

27
First page of the inside 2700.00
Last page of the inside 2500.00

table of contents]

limit

x mm or

Back cover IV 500.00

Inside cover III 00.00

(up to 30 g weight per 1000 copies, size
230 mm width and 310 mm depth)

Loose inserts: individual calculation

Advertisement Rates
(all advertisements full colour)in

Series

Quantity scale

discounts:
For within 12 months

2 5 %

10 %
15 %

( insertions taken a of

adverts 2 pages 5 %

3 adverts 3 pages 10 %
4

)period

Scale

adverts 4 pages 15 %

Final
Deadline

Preliminary
Publication Date

N 1 ( )

N 2 ( )

N 3 ( )

N 4 ( )

o

o

o

o

59

60

61

62

20.02.201 20 3 17

20.05.201 20 6 17

20.08.201 20 17

20.11.201 20 17

7 .0 .20

7 .0 .20

7 .09.20

7 .12.20

Publication
Dates:

Payment due: 2% discount on advance payment

ORDER A COPY TODAY!

Annual Subscription:
(4 issues, postage included): 80.00

File formats: PC: Corel 7-16, All fonts converted to ; Pictures files: eps, tiff, bmp, jpg, pdf, psd; Picture resolution: 300 dpi; Color profile: CMYKoutlines

Publishing Company: Advertisements:
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LINK, Szymonowica 20 71-482 Szczecin, Polandt/f: +48 91 4623 414
info@maritime.com.pl, www.maritime.com.pl/mm

PRINT-EXPO,
St.Petersburg, RUSSIA; www.maritimemarket.ru

Office 108, 5, 4th Predportovy proezd
196240

WE OFFER YOU AN EXCELLENT
OPPORTUNITY TO PROMOTE

YOUR PRODUCTS & SERVICES IN RUSSIA

Circulation: .000 copies3

Invoice detail:

Account number

LINK 1 Maciej Wedzinski,
Wegornik 2/2, 72-004 Tanowo, Poland

(IBAN): PL 15 1140 2004 0000 3702 3045 4969
Bank Name: S.A. INTERNET BANKING
Swiftcode/BIC: BREXPLPWMBK
Address: Pilsudskiego 3 Postcode: 90-368

mBank
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CIPPE

- INMEX Vietnam

TransRussia

SeaAsia

Marine Industry of Russia

20 - 22 March, Beijing, China

29 - 31 March, Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam

18 - 20 April Moscow, Russia

25 - 27 April, Singapore

16 - 18 May, Moscow, Russia

St.Petersburg, Russia

- Europort Istanbul

-

- NOR-SHIPPING

- IMDS

- BALTEXPO

- NEVA

- INMEX SMM India

- EUROPORT

20 - 23 March, Istanbul, Turkey

30 May - 02 June, Oslo, Norway

- Sept., Gdansk, Poland

19 - 22 Sept.,

- Mumbai, India

07 - 10 Nov., Rotterdam Holland

,

01 - 05 July, St.Petersburg, Russia

- INAMARINE 23 - 25 August, Jakarta, Indonesia

11 13

03 05 Oct.,

,


